
Date Counties Educator Contact Information

June 2 - 6 Calloway, Marshall Nancy Kiernan
270-227-8709

nancy.kiernan@ky.gov

June 9 - 13
Breckinridge, Hancock, Henderson, 

Union Webster
Bill Fannin

270-314-7614

bill.fannin@ky.gov

Butler, Muhlenberg, Ohio Clay Brummal
270-401-6014

clay.brummal@ky.gov

Adair, Green, Metcalfe, Taylor Anthony Trimboli
270-776-7193

anthony.trimboli@ky.gov

June 16 - 20 Grayson, Hardin, Larue Madeline Ruhl
270-307-1504

madeline.ruhl.@ky.gov

June 23 - 27 Daviess, McLean Bill Fannin
270-314-7614

bill.fannin@ky.gov

Logan, Simpson, Todd Clay Brummal
270-401-6014

clay.brummal@ky.gov

June 30 - July 4 Graves Nancy Kiernan
270-227-8709

nancy.kiernan@ky.gov

Allen, Warren Clay Brummal
270-401-6014

clay.brummal@ky.gov

July 7 - 11 Ballard, Carlisle, Fulton, Hickman Nancy Kiernan
270-227-8709

nancy.kiernan@ky.gov

Edmonson, Hart Anthony Trimboli
270-776-7193

anthony.trimboli@ky.gov

Hopkins Bryant Carlton
270-307-0405

bryant.carlton@ky.gov

July 14 - 18 Barren, Cumberland, Monroe Anthony Trimboli
270-776-7193

anthony.trimboli@ky.gov

July 21 - 25
Caldwell, Christian, Crittenden, 

Livingston, Lyon, Trigg
Bryant Carlton

270-307-0405

bryant.carlton@ky.gov

July 28 - Aug 1 McCracken Nancy Kiernan
270-227-8709

nancy.kiernan@ky.gov
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